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197903050000
26870

03/05/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE ALPINE
BUILDERS

388 886

197905070000
55380

05/07/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE IRVIN, SAM J.
& LOLITA H.

391 262

197912210001
65300

12/21/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE STRAUSS,
STEVEN M. &
RITA

399 342

197904100000
44230

04/10/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGIN,
JOHN C. III &
DIA

390 333

197904130000
45400

04/13/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTGOMER
Y, CARL D. &
MAR

390 471

197904160000
45840

04/16/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COGGIN,
JOHN C. III &
DIA

390 477

197907100000
86110

07/10/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

393 639

197907310000
97270

07/31/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNBAR,
JAMES H. &
BETHEL

394 472

197910040001
29220

10/04/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
GKIKA J.

396 829

197912100001
59800

12/10/1979
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee DEEDS CITY NATL
BANK BHAM

323 781


