Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= BANK THE SOUTHEAST; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197903050000 26870	03/05/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALPINE BUILDERS	388	886				
197905070000 55380	05/07/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IRVIN, SAM J. & LOLITA H.	391	262				
197912210001 65300	12/21/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRAUSS, STEVEN M. & RITA	399	342				
197904100000 44230	04/10/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGIN, JOHN C. III & DIA	390	333				
197904130000 45400	04/13/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTGOMER Y, CARL D. & MAR	390	471				
197904160000 45840	04/16/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COGGIN, JOHN C. III & DIA	390	477				
197907100000 86110	07/10/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	393	639				
197907310000 97270	07/31/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNBAR, JAMES H. & BETHEL	394	472				
197910040001 29220	10/04/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, GKIKA J.	396	829				
197912100001 59800	12/10/1979 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	DEEDS	CITY NATL BANK BHAM	323	781				